SONG CHUAN SONG CHUAN
101
793 202
Ordering Information
 Type List
Features
□ Low cost miniature PCB Power Relays slim type 7mm
width.
□ 5A 250VAC suitable for PLC and heating element
controls.
□ High sensitivity coil 200mW, 10KV impulse surge.
□ SPST-NO cadmium free contacts.
□ Optional for sealed flux free and sealed washable versions.
◆Standard Type
◆High Power Type
Designation (provided with)
Terminal
style
Contact
form
UL Insulation
system approval Flux tight Sealed type Sealed type
washable
---------- 202-1AC-C 202-1AC-V 202-1AC-S
1A F 202-1AC-F-C 202-1AC-F-V 202-1AC-F-S
PCB terminal
(SPNO) ---------- 202-1AH-C 202-1AH-V 202-1AH-S
F 202-1AH-F-C 202-1AH-F-V 202-1AH-F-S
◆High Sensitivity Type
---------- 202H-1AC-C 202H-1AC-V 202H-1AC-S
1A F 202H-1AC-F-C 202H-1AC-F-V 202H-1AC-F-S
PCB terminal